
Be part of an interactive hour where you get the opportunity to listen,

share and learn with parents/carers, teachers and others who support

individuals on the autism spectrum.

All of our webinars are free and participants that attend receive a certificate

following the completion of the webinar.

Registrations open two weeks prior to the scheduled week. For more

information, visit positivepartnerships.com.au

FREE WEBINARS
COMING SOON IN JUNE...

 

Tuesday 9 June, 2020 – 7pm AEST

Wednesday 10 June, 2020 – 10am AEST

Friday 12 June, 2020 – 12pm AEST

SUPPORTING HOME LEARNING-

HOMEWORK TO HOME SCHOOLING

Monday 22 June, 2020 – 12pm AEST

Tuesday 23 June, 2020 – 4pm AEST

Wednesday 24 June, 2020 – 7pm AEST

PART 2 - IMPLEMENTING SENSORY

STRATEGIES

Monday 15 June, 2020 – 12pm AEST

Tuesday 16 June, 2020 – 4pm AEST

Wednesday 17 June, 2020 – 7pm AEST

PART 1 - UNDERSTANDING SENSORY

PROCESSING

Monday 29 June, 2020 – 12pm AEST

Tuesday 30 June, 2020 – 4pm AEST

Thursday 2 July, 2020 – 7pm AEST

INDIVIDUAL EDUCATION PLANS (IEP’S)

http://positivepartnerships.com.au/

